BTE5000 / PTE5000 / PTU5000 Series
Precision differential pressure transmitters
1/6June 2008 / 101
FEATURES
· 25 mbar to 10 bar or 0.3 to 150 psi
differential pressure
· High level output ,

6/6June 2008 / 101
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
gnitarepO
erusserp
gnittiF
rebmunredrO
tuptuoV6...1 tuptuoAm02...4
noisrevrotcennoC noisrevelbaC noisrevrotcennoC noisrevelbaC
rabm52ot0
PSB"8/1
A1D52005METB C1D52005METB A4D52005METB C4D52005METB
rabm52±ot0 A1D520P5METB C1D520P5METB A4D520P5METB C4D520P5METB
rabm07ot0 A1D07005METB C1D07005METB A4D07005METB C4D07005METB
rabm07±ot0 A1D070P5METB C1D070P5METB A4D070P5METB C4D070P5METB
rabm053ot0 A1D05305METB C1D05305METB A4D05305METB C4D05305METB
rabm053±ot0 A1D053P5METB C1D053P5METB A4D053P5METB C4D053P5METB
rab1ot0 A1D1005ETB C1D1005ETB A4D1005ETB C4D1005ETB
rab1±ot0 A1D10P5ETB C1D10P5ETB A4D10P5ETB C4D10P5ETB
rab2ot0 A1D2005ETB C1D2005ETB A4D2005ETB C4D2005ETB
rab5ot0 A1D5005ETB C1D5005ETB A4D5005ETB C4D5005ETB
rab01ot0 A1D0105ETB C1D0105ETB A4D0105ETB C4D0105ETB
isp3.0ot0 A1D3.0005ETP C1D3.0005ETP A4D3.0005ETP C4D3.0005ETP
isp1ot0 A1D1005ETP C1D1005ETP A4D1005ETP C4D1005ETP
isp1±ot0 A1D10P5ETP C1D10P5ETP A4D10P5ETP C4D10P5ETP
isp5ot0 A1D5005ETP C1D5005ETP A4D5005ETP C4D5005ETP
isp5±ot0 A1D50P5ETP C1D50P5ETP A4D50P5ETP C4D50P5ETP
isp51ot0 A1D5105ETP C1D5105ETP A4D5105ETP C4D5105ETP
isp51±ot0 A1D51P5ETP C1D51P5ETP A4D51P5ETP C4D51P5ETP
isp03ot0 A1D0305ETP C1D0305ETP A4D0305ETP C4D0305ETP
isp001ot0 A1D0015ETP C1D0015ETP A4D0015ETP C4D0015ETP
isp051ot0 A1D0515ETP C1D0515ETP A4D0515ETP C4D0515ETP
isp3.0ot0
TPN"8/1
A1D3.0005UTP C1D3.0005UTP A4D3.0005UTP C4D3.0005UTP
isp1ot0 A1D1005UTP C1D1005UTP A4D1005UTP C4D1005UTP
isp1±ot0 A1D10P5UTP C1D10P5UTP A4D10P5UTP C4D10P5UTP
isp5ot0 A1D5005UTP C1D5005UTP A4D5005UTP C4D5005UTP
isp5±ot0 A1D50P5UTP C1D50P5UTP A4D50P5UTP C4D50P5UTP
isp51ot0 A1D5105UTP C1D5105UTP A4D5105UTP C4D5105UTP
isp51±ot0 A1D51P5UTP C1D51P5UTP A4D51P5UTP C4D51P5UTP
isp03ot0 A1D0305UTP C1D0305UTP A4D0305UTP C4D0305UTP
isp001ot0 A1D0015UTP C1D0015UTP A4D0015UTP C4D0015UTP
isp051ot0 A1D0515UTP C1D0515UTP A4D0515UTP C4D0515UTP
Note: Other pressure ranges and options are widely available.
Please contact your nearest Sensortechnics sales representative.